4
o
£
56
LSO thire D2
355 %
[+4]
Hegewisch
354 |State
350 Sibley
. 4
/ ’//
364 |Lis9th 364
River Oaks @ River Oaks
West Shopping Ctr.
@
: / [
& :
! S——-(.!-
»
Berni >
ernice \\ .
-~
=
A=
(<}
9|2
e
A
llliana @ Ridge 355 2
H.S. ] e
L ansing
Jr. H.S! £
]
Thornton €
or -} il 2
South "l a
H.S. 186 th
------ Designated trips only.

Bus will stop upon signal to
driver at any intersection along
the route where it is safe to do so.

No Service Sundays & Holidays

Torrence

RTA Travel Information is

a 24 hour facility.

For better service, call during
the off-peak hours.

(5
e

In Chicago;
836-7000

In the suburbs
toll-free;

1-800-972-7000

RTA Travel Information Center
is closed on major holidays.
Please call a day or two ahead
for holiday travelinformation

364

River Oaks
Shopping Ctr,

Edition I

The schedules fares and other arrangements shown
in this timetable are subject to change. The Regional
Transportation Authority does notassume
responsibility for errors in timetables. nor for
inconvenience or damage resulting from delayed
trains or buses or fallure to make connections

358

Revised Service
November 29,1982

358

Torrence




#358 Torrence Northbound Weekday #358 Torrence Southbound w deekday
Torrence River Oaks 4 Torrence Brandon Brandon Torrence River Oaks Torrence
186th Bernice Center Sibley 130th Brainard Brainard 130th Sibley Center | Bernice 186th

5:48am 5:53am E 5:56am 5:59am 6:05am 6:10amg¢

SR 6:32 Ei6itBY 6:38 6:44 6:49 ¢ % 6:25am 6:30am  6:35am E6:38am | 6:42ar 6:52am
67262 6216 E 7:00 7508 7:09 Jealiasi AT SR 74230 7:35 E7:38 ‘r liv42 52
7401 iRl Easlis 7:18 7:24 TSI 8iil'h 8:20 B2b B2 9 vl iseB9310 B:44
752572 7481 £ 8:00 8:03 8:09 8:14 ¢ 8:40 8:45 8:50 8:54 - -
8:45 8:50 8:54 8:58 9:04 9:09 % 9:17 922 Qe Qn @) {s9na 951
9:51 9:56 10:00 10:04 10:10 10:15 ¢ 10522 10:27 10:32 10:36 W 10:41 105
10:51 10:56" | 11:00 11:04 11:10 11:15 ¢ 1lse2 2 L2, 11432 Dol R vsalul s 10561
11261 1148610 § 12:00pm 12:04pm  12:10pm  12:15pm 12:28pm  12:33pm 12:38pm 12:42pmW  12:47p~ 12:57pm
12:57pm 1:02pm 1:06 1:10 1:16 s 1:28 183 1:38 LadesoWeniele 47 16517,
1ih7 2024 | 2:06 2:10 2:16 2:21 %22 235 3207 Q0BT WIE3 L) Sl

- < 2:36 2:40 2:46 2:51 3425 3:81) 3:356 3390 e (31:4/3 3in98
257 3:02 3:06 310 356 3121 %8155 4:00 4:05 Qi G i din]\8 4:23
el 3:26 3:30 3:34 3:40 3:45 % 4:35 4:40 GRS 42490 A0 1463 5:03
357 4:02 4:06 4:10 4:16 4:21 %5 QY. B2 Lyl 5:21 4 . 5:25 5336
4:23 4:28 4:32 4:36 4:42 4:47 % 5333 5138 51943 sl A G aibi 51! 6:01
5:03 5:08 Y 12 5:16 5522 827 % 6:08 643 g 6:18 6:22 6:26 6:36
b33 5:40 5:44 5:48 5:54 559

E - Does not enter River Oaks, bcard on Torrence.
W - Also serves River Oaks West and Garden House
Senior Citizen Centers.
¢ - Makes convenient connection with northbound
South Shore train at Hegewisch.
% - Makes convenient connection with southbound
South Shore trafin at Hegewisch.

Operated by
South Suburban SafeWay Lines

Forlost and found

information call: 331‘0051

G-I DDA DD

#358  TORRENCE
NORTHBOUND SATURDAY
Torrence River Oaks
Ridge Center
9:01am 9:08am
9:48 9:55
10:48 10:55
11:48 11165
12 :48pm 12 :55pm
1:48 18159
2:48 255
3:48 3555
4:48 4:55
5:45 5:52
6:44 6:50

C - Bus comes from Calumet City

via #355,

#358  TORRENCE
SOUTHBOUND SATURDAY

River Oaks Torrence
Center Ridge
9:08am 9:14am B

10:08 10:14 B

11:08 TSR

12:08pm 12:14pm B
1:08 Jislatse
2:08 214 B
3:08 il 4ot B
4:08 4:14 B
5:08 5:14 ' B

B - Bus continues to Calumet City

via #355.




	Pace358_1982-11-29(1).pdf
	Pace358_1982-11-29(2).pdf

